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Spring Creek Progression
July 16, 2018 

Spring Creek
CO-CTX-001266

North Spring
CO-HUX-001313

Date Growth Total Acres
6/27/2018 1,700
6/28/2018 12,724 14,424
6/29/2018 19,532 33,956
6/30/2018 7,336 41,292
7/1/2018 8,741 50,033
7/2/2018 10,677 60,710
7/3/2018 23,859 84,569
7/4/2018 23,859 84,569
7/5/2018 11,170 95,739
7/6/2018 9,994 105,733
7/7/2018 1,252 106,985
7/8/2018 322 107,307
7/9/2018 620 107,927

7/10/2018 40 107,967
7/11/2018 0 107,967
7/12/2018 78 108,045
7/13/2018 0 108,045
7/14/2018 0 108,045


